Brevet de Randonneurs Mondiaux de 600km

Brive 09/06/2007

N° de route KM KM Controles

Localités partiel total ouverts & | fermés a
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE CD 0 0 4h00 5h00
MALEMORT D44 3 3
SEILHAC D44 D940 30 33
TREIGNAC Cl D16 27 60 5H46 9HO00
CHAMBERET D30 10 70
EYMOUTIERS D940 23 93
PEYRAT LE CHATEAU D13 D7 10 103
ROYERES D3 15 118
AHUN C2 D942 35 153 8H30 9HO00
GUERET D4 20 173
LE GRAND BOURG 20 193
ST ETIENNE DE FURSAC 12 205
CHATEAUPONSAC D1 22 227
BELLAC C3 D 675 21 248 11H23 21H32
LA TRIMOUILLE C4 D727 41 289 12H40 OH16
MONTMORILLON D727 D13 14 303
GENCAY D1 39 342 14H19 3H48
CIVRAY D35 D177 28 370
CHAMPAGNE MOUTON D28 23 393
CHASSENEUIL/BONNIEURE D27 21 414
MONTEMBOEUF D16 10,5 4245
MONTBRON C6 D6 D91 15 439,5 17H28 10H20
PIEGUT PLUVIERS D675 19 458,5
NONTRON " 13 471,5
BRANTOME (o4 D78 22 493,5 19H16 12H56
THIVIERS D707 26 519,5
LANOUAILLE D75 21 540,5
PAYZAC D7 7,5 548
Carrefour D7 D6 D6 8,5 556,5
JUILLAC D901 13 569,5
OBJAT D3 D17 11,5 581
VARETZ 11 592
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE CA 10 602 22H48 20H00




